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Annual Budget - By Centre

2022/2023 2023/2024 2024/2025
Total Actual YTD Projected CommittedBudget Actual Agreed EMR Carried Forward

Income100
Total Income 90,806 93,594 0 091,383 92,772 99,887 0 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 90,806 93,594 091,383 92,772 99,887
Administration110

Overhead Expenditure 62,473 46,485 0 062,445 57,531 65,630 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (62,473) (46,485) 0(62,445) (57,531) (65,630)

Allotments130
Total Income 541 186 0 0530 1,480 595 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 750 3,167 0 01,346 972 825 0 0
130 Net Income over Expenditure -209 -2,981 0 0-816 508 -230 0 0

plus Transfer from EMR6000 0 0 0 00 265 0 0 0
less Transfer to EMR6001 0 100 0 00 175 0 0 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (209) (3,081) 0(816) 598 (230)
Football Pavilion140

Overhead Expenditure 516 95 0 0459 171 568 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (516) (95) 0(459) (171) (568)

Outside Spaces150
Overhead Expenditure 18,850 459 0 06,305 38,806 20,735 0 0

plus Transfer from EMR6000 0 0 0 00 26,763 0 0 0
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Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (18,850) (459) 0(6,305) (12,044) (20,735)
Burial Ground160

Total Income 2,081 2,700 0 02,040 9,950 2,289 0 0
Overhead Expenditure 5,520 0 0 02,265 4,314 6,072 0 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (3,439) 2,700 0(225) 5,636 (3,783)
Village Green170

Overhead Expenditure 7,825 16,092 0 07,320 8,756 8,608 0 0
plus Transfer from EMR6000 0 5,804 0 00 2,120 0 0 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (7,825) (10,288) 0(7,320) (6,636) (8,608)
Tennis Courts180

Overhead Expenditure 2,228 0 0 0714 0 2,451 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (2,228) 0 0(714) 0 (2,451)

Cricket Pavillion190
Overhead Expenditure 100 449 0 00 210 110 0 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (100) (449) 00 (210) (110)
Maintenance Contract200

Overhead Expenditure 16,000 7,325 0 015,000 11,957 17,600 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (16,000) (7,325) 0(15,000) (11,957) (17,600)

VAT Data999
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Total Income 0 4,249 0 00 10,905 0 0 0
Overhead Expenditure 0 6,161 0 00 14,201 0 0 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0 (1,912) 00 (3,296) 0

Expenditure
Total Budget Income

Net Income over Expenditure

93,428
114,262
-20,834

100,730
80,232
20,498

0
0
0

0
0
0

93,953
95,854
-1,901

115,108
136,918
-21,811

102,771
122,599
-19,828

0
0
0

0
0
0

plus Transfer from EMR 0 5,804 0 00 29,147 0 0 0
less Transfer to EMR 0 100 0 00 175 0 0 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (20,834) 26,202 0(1,901) 7,162 (19,828)


